
Tuxedo UFSD Bus Routed 2023-2024 School Year

REVISED

Tuxedo UFSD - AM Tuxedo UFSD - PM

Route # 1 Bus #  35

7:24 Sterling Mine Road @ Iris Lane 3:08 Sterling Mine Road @ Iris Lane

7:28 Woodlands  @  # 154 3:15 Woodlands  @  # 154

7:29 Woodlands  @  # 187 3:17 Woodlands  @  # 187

7:30 Woodlands  @  Willow Ct. 3:18 Woodlands  @  Willow Ct.

7:32 Woodlands  @  # 242 3:19 Woodlands  @  # 242

7:34 Woodlands  @  # 257 3:20 Woodlands  @  # 257

7:35 Woodlands @  Top of Island # 271 3:22 Woodlands @  Top of Island # 271

7:37 Cedar Rd  @  Spruce 3:24 Cedar Rd  @  Spruce

7:38 Cedar Rd  @  # 31 3:25 Cedar Rd  @  # 31

7:39 Cedar Rd. @ # 7 3:26 Cedar Rd. @ # 7

7:40 Woodlands @ # 13 3:28 Woodlands @ # 13

7:48 West Sterling Lake @ Pines 3:38 West Sterling Lake @ Pines

Tuxedo UFSD - AM Tuxedo UFSD - PM

Route # 2 Bus  #  37

7:15 Stuart Terrace @ South Gate 3:02 Circuit Rd @ # 72

7:17 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 34 3:10 Clubhouse Rd  @  Clubhouse Extension

7:18 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 59 3:12 Tower Hill Rd @ Tower Hill Loop

7:20 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 72 3:13 Tower Hill Rd @ Tower Hill Rd # 54

7:21 Maple Brook Rd  @  Four Corners 3:16 West Lake Rd  @  # 216

7:22 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 115 3:22 Ridge Rd  @  Top (Pines) # 17 # 20 # 87

7:23 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 168 3:25 East Lake Rd. @ Cliff Rd.

7:26 South Gate Rd  @  Hillary Ct 3:28 West Lake Rd  @  West Lake Drive

7:28 West Lake Rd  @  West Lake Drive 3:31 South Gate Rd  @  Hillary Ct

7:32 East Lake Rd @ Cliff Rd. 3:33 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 34

7:37 Ridge Rd  @  Top (Pines) # 17 # 20 # 87 3:34 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 59

7:42 Circuit Rd @ # 72 3:35 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 72

7:45 Tower Hill Rd @ Tower Hill Loop 3:36 Maple Brook Rd  @  Four Corners

7:48 Tower Hill Rd @ Tower Hill Rd # 54 3:38 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 115

7:49 Clubhouse Rd  @  Clubhouse Extension 3:39 Maple Brook Rd  @  # 168

7:50 West Lake Rd  @  # 216 3:43 Stuart Terrace @ South Gate

Tuxedo UFSD - AM Tuxedo UFSD - PM

Route # 3 Bus  #  38

7:18 Juniper Terr @  # 42 2:50 Tuxedo Apts

7:19 Juniper Terr @  # 90 3:05 Juniper Terr @  # 42

7:21 Table Rock  @  # 7 3:06 Juniper Terr @  # 90

7:22 Salierno Rd  @  # 78 3:07 Table Rock  @  # 7

7:23 Salierno Rd @ # 47 3:08 Salierno Rd @ # 47

7:25 Eagle Valley Rd @ # 534 3:09 Salierno Rd  @  # 78

7:26 Eagle Valley Rd @ Chapel Turn 3:16 Eagle Valley Rd @ # 534

7:30 Constitution Ct  @  Cul-de-sac 3:17 Eagle Valley Rd @ Chapel Turn

7:32 Alexander Dr @  Mid-Block 3:20 Constitution Ct  @  Cul-de-sac

7:34 Heritage Ct  @  Mid Block # 25 3:22 Alexander Dr @  Mid-Block

7:36 Alexander Dr @  # 80 3:25 Heritage Ct  @  Mid Block # 25

7:38 Eagle Valley Rd @ # 683 3:27 Alexander Dr @  # 80

7:40 Eagle Valley Rd @ # 710 3:29 Eagle Valley Rd @ # 683

7:42 Eagle Valley Rd @ # 763 3:30 Eagle Valley Rd @ # 710

7:46 Sterling Mine Rd @ Shepherd Pond Rd 3:33 Eagle Valley Rd @ # 763

7:54 Tuxedo Apts 3:38 Sterling Mine Rd @ Shepherd Pond Rd

Tuxedo UFSD - AM Tuxedo UFSD - PM

Route # 4 Bus  #  39

7:30 Stevens Lane @  # 1 2:55 Augusta Place @ Turn

7:31 Stevens Lane @  # 22 2:56 Augusta Place @ Nursey

7:34 Route 17 South @ Stone Ridge 3:04 East Village @ First By-Pass

7:35 Route 17 South @ Patterson Hill 3:06 East Village @ Second By-Pass

7:40 East Village @ First By-Pass 3:09 Grove Dr @ Mid Circle

7:43 East Village @ Second By-Pass 3:14 Stevens Lane @  # 1

7:44 Grove Dr @ Mid Circle 3:15 Stevens Lane @  # 22

7:48 Augusta Place @ Turn 3:18 Route 17 South @ Stone Ridge

7:50 Augusta Place @ Nursey 3:19 Route 17 South @ Patterson Hill


